
KATYDID @ TIEC 2024

TIMETABLE

Cones - Speeds, Distance, Allowed Time

Distance in
m

Speed in
m/min

Speed in
km/h

Time
HH:MM:SS

3* H1, P2 675 250 15.00 :2:42
3* P1 675 260 15.60 :2:36
TRN  P1, TRN H1, PVSE 1 650 180 10.80 :3:37
PRE SM P2 PRE H2 650 200 12.00 :3:15
PRE P1, H1 650 200 12.00 :3:15
INT H1, P1 650 220 13.20 :2:58
TRN SM P1 650 180 10.80 :3:37
NOV ADV H1 650 250 15.00 :2:36
FEI 1* H1. FEI 2* H1, FEI 3 P2 650 250 15.00 :2:36
FEI 1* P1, FEI 2* P1 650 260 15.60 :2:30

Time
sec
162
156
217
195
195
178
217
156
156
150
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